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STATE LAND
MILITARY ZONE

SMALL ARMS IA

OKLAHOMA IA

KANSAS
LAKE IA

NEVADA
LAKES IA

ARIZONA
LAKES IA

OREGON
LAKES IA

MISSISSIPPI IA

Delta

OP-30
OP-29A

OP-29
OP-28

OP-27

OP-26

Arkansas

ICP

OP-7A

Big Lake

Bolio Lake

Lake Near OP-26
H10

H20

Nodwell Refill

H30
H25

S35

H40

AP6H50 Div D
Div A

Douglas Creek

Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community

Oregon Lakes Fire
AK-MID-000077

Operations
May 16, 2019

Approx. 12,904 acres
as of 5/16/2019

**Use approved Dip Sites ONLY 
no water dipping from inside impact areas**

!A Dip Site
ÑÔ§ Helibase
â Helispot
Úð Incident Command Post
""̄̄ÿÊ! Mobile Weather Unit

Ï

é Sling Site
ÑØ Water Source
#0 Observation Point
() Division Break

Lester Line
Shear Blade Line

Winter Road
Uncontrolled Fire Edge

óóóóóó Completed Dozer Line
J J! ! Active Burnout
J J J J J! ! ! ! Completed Burnout

TFR 9/6118 118.85MHz
Potential Line
Active Perimeter
Management Zone Boundary
Delta Training Area West (Impact Area)
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